Arlington Unitarian Universalist Church

2001 California Lane
Arlington, Texas 76015
817-460-6481
arlingtonuu@gmail.com
arlington-tx-uu.org

Kaleidoscope
February 2014

Sunday

Tuesday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Feb 2

Feb 4

Feb 9

Feb 15
Feb 16

Feb 22
Feb 23

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:20 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Sunday School Gang: The Dead Sea Scrolls #6:
“"The Dead Sea Site of the Qumran Sect”
Video Sermon “Is God All In Our Heads?"
Finance Committee meeting - all are welcome

Arlington Noetic Science Meeting: “"Mindfulness-
Based Stress Reduction” - Lynn Kutler, RN

Adult Forum: History of UU DVD

“Sources: A Unitarian Universalist Cantata” -
words by Kendyl Gibbons, music by Jason Shelton.
Presented by John Blair

Board Meeting

Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong

Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong

Breakfast Club

Sunday School Gang: The History of Christianity:
"Paul and Christianity's First Expansion”

Paul Geisel, Prof. Emeritus at UTA and founder of
the UTA School of Urban and Public Affairs

Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong

Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong
Breakfast Club

Adult Forum: Greg Ellis: "Spectrum of
Consciousness”

“Fire Communion” presented by Keven Holt
Monthly potluck lunch

Pledging: It costs $43 per pledging unit per month to sustain the Arlington UU Church.




