

Arlington Unitarian Universalist Church

2001 California Lane Arlington, Texas 76015 817-460-6481 arlingtonuu@gmail.com arlington-tx-uu.org

Kaleidoscope February 2014

Sunday	Feb 2	10:00 a.m. Sunday School Gang: The Dead Sea Scrolls #6: "The Dead Sea Site of the Qumran Sect" 11:00 a.m. Video Sermon "Is God All In Our Heads?" 12:00 p.m. Finance Committee meeting – all are welcome
Tuesday	Feb 4	7:00 p.m. Arlington Noetic Science Meeting: "Mindfulness- Based Stress Reduction" - Lynn Kutler, RN
Sunday	Feb 9	10:00 a.m. Adult Forum: History of UU DVD 11:00 a.m. "Sources: A Unitarian Universalist Cantata" - words by Kendyl Gibbons, music by Jason Shelton. Presented by John Blair 12:20 p.m. Board Meeting
Saturday	Feb 15	8:00 a.m. Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong
Sunday	Feb 16	 7:30 a.m. Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong 8:45 a.m. Breakfast Club 10:00 a.m. Sunday School Gang: The History of Christianity: "Paul and Christianity's First Expansion" 11:00 a.m. Paul Geisel, Prof. Emeritus at UTA and founder of the UTA School of Urban and Public Affairs
Saturday	Feb 22	8:00 a.m. Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong
Sunday	Feb 23	 7:30 a.m. Early Bird Tai Chi Chuan and Qi Gong 8:45 a.m. Breakfast Club 10:00 a.m. Adult Forum: Greg Ellis: "Spectrum of Consciousness" 11:00 a.m. "Fire Communion" presented by Keven Holt 12:30 p.m. Monthly potluck lunch

Pledging: It costs \$43 per pledging unit per month to sustain the Arlington UU Church.